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ESPUMOSOS | SPARKLING b

ROGER DE FLOR
Coupage, D.O. Cava

ANNA BLANC DE BLANCS 75
Coupage, D.O. Cava

ARS COLECTA GRAN RESERVA BLANC DE NOIRS
Coupage, D.O. Cava

ARS COLLECTA GRAND ROSE
Coupage, D.O. Cava

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay, D.O. Champagne

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay, D.O. Champagne

MUMM GRAND GORDON ROUGE BRUT
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay, D.O. Champagne

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT CUVEE ROSE
Pinot Noir, D.O. Champagne

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
Chardonnay, D.O. Champagne

DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2012 VINTAGE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, D.O. Champagne

PIERRE JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay, D.O. Champagne

BLANCOS | WHITE b
RAIMAT BLANCO 6,5
Coupage, D.O. Costers Del Segre

HABLA DE TI 6,5

Sauvignon Blanc, D.O. Extremadura

TERRA DE GODOS
Albarifio, D.O. Rias baixas

JEAN LEON
Chardonnay, D.O. Penedes

SANTA DIGNA
Sauvignon Blanc, D.O. Valle Central (Chile)

QUINTA LUNA
Verdejo, D.O. Castillo y Ledn

AZPILICUETA
Viura, D.O.Ca Rioja

LOURO GODELLO
Godello, Treixadura, D.O. Valdeorras

LOUIS MOREAU
Chardonnay, A.O.C Chablis

PAZO BARRANTES
Albarino, D.O. Rias baixas

VINCENT GRALL LE MANOIR

Sauvignon Blanc, A.O.C Sancerre

OSSIAN VERDEJO
Verdejo, D.O. Castillo y Ledn

28

42

48

48
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150

98

170

270

500
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28

40

42

50

42

56
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78



TINTOS | RED ¢

POMAL 6,5
Tempranillo, D.O.Ca Rioja

LEGARIS 6,5
Tino Fino, D.O. Ribera del Duero

HABLA EN SILENCIO
Syrah, Tempranillo, Cabernet, Sauvignon, D.O. Extremadura

FINCA RESALSO
Tinto Fino, D.O. Ribera del Duero

TARSUS CRIANZA
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, D.O. Ribera del Duero

MARQUES DE MURRIETA
Coupage, D.O.Ca Rioja

FELSINA CHIANTI
Sangiovese, D.O. Chianti

PETALOS DEL BIERZO
Mencia, D.O. Bierzo

PENFOLDS
Cabernet, Sauvignon, Syrah, D.O. South Australia

SCALA DEI PRIOR
Coupage, D.O.Q PRIORAT

CLOS DE LOS SIETE
Coupage, D.O. Valle de Uco (Argentina)

YSIOS RESERVA
Tempranillo, D.O.Ca Rioja

RODRIGUEZ & SANZO
Tempranillo, D.O. Castilla y Leon

LA CREMA
Pinot Noir, D.O. California

PAGO CARRAOVEJAS
Coupage, D.O. Ribera del Duero

GAUDIUM 2016
Tempranillo, Graciano, D.O.ca Rioja

PSI DOMINIO DE PINGUS
Tinto Fino, Garnacha, D.O. Ribera del Duero

LEGARIS CALMO
Tinto Fino, Garnacha, D.O. Ribera del Duero

A.B.POMMARD CLOS URSULINES
Pinot Noir, A.O.C Pommmard

ALTO DE LA CASETA
Tempranillo, D.O. Rioja

VEGA SICILIA VALBUENA 5°
Tempranillo, Merlot, D.O. Ribera del Duero

28

32
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48
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ROSADOS | ROSE

SORBET
Garnacha, D.O. Cataluna

CHATEAU ST MARGUERITE SYMPHONIE
Coupage, D.O. Provence

MIRAVAL
Coupage, D.O. Cétes de Provence

IZADI LARROSA
Garncha Tinta, D.O. Rioja

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
CAIPIRINHA

CAIPIROSKA
DRY MARTINI

MOSCOW MULE
MOJITO DE FRUTAS
MOJITO

NEGRONI
PORNSTAR MARTINI
PINA COLADA

SEX ON THE BEACH

SANGRIAS

MADRID
Tinto | Red

IBIZA
Blanco | White

MIAMI
Rosado | Rose

TOKIO
Sake

BARCELONA

Cava

PARIS
Champagne Mumm

28

55

68

34
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15
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15
15
15

38

38

38

40

40
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